
ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

1ST SHIFT NEW YEARS EVE 12/31/2023
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Jeff Telitz SOFTWARE Tom Knoblauch WCT Robert Harm

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Joe Johnson LR TEC Bryan Anderson CTT Steve Lehman

ppc 858 ppc 858 Gary Korte ppc 851

LR Mert Zoucha IBTEC Ron Ochsner CTT Shawn Hruza

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Scott Richardson IBTEC Cos Barron CTT Bryon Shirley

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851 Rodger Beeken

LR Mike Adkisson PTCSHT Mark Van DerHeyden CT-LT Brad Moorhous

ppc 858 ppc 851 ppc 851

LR BLANK PTCSHT John Gadke

ppc 858 ppc 851

LR/DPX Gary Clang SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

ppc 858 John DaMoude O/B Craig Jones LRW YD Manny Chrisman

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858

LEAD BLANK O/B John Schimek LRW SH Barry Bickford

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Pat Parker

ppc 858 ppc 858 John Powers

MOD BLANK PIT Tim White

ppc 858 ppc 858 Larry Whitson

MOD BLANK PIT Ryan Hardy

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK IBD Wade Penry

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Mike Vote

IBOB Jesse Brandes ppc 858 MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Rick Lambertus LEAD Mike Gage

IBOB John Smith ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 IBD Brian Dancer ML1 Damon Hubbard

IBOB Chris Galas ppc 858 ppc 858

ppc 851 ML1 Vic Kramer

ppc 858

LEAD Larry Marquette

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Josh Telitz ML2 Mark Guzman

ppc 858 ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 Kent Sonneman

DL/LR Josh Welden ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT Tom Reed Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023



ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

2ND SHIFT NEW YEARS EVE 12/31/2023
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Steve Waits SOFTWARE Roy Prescott WCT Chuck Goff

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Mike King LR TEC John Powers CTT Robert Komec

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Mert Zoucha IBTEC Terry Simmons CTT Rodger Beeken

ppc 858 Steven Fredrick ppc 858 Andrew Einspahr ppc 851

LR/DPX Tom Knoblauch CTT Adrian Wood

ppc 858 David Godfrey ppc 851 Nick Patterson

PTCSHT Ed Minery CT-LT John DaMoude

ppc 851 ppc 851

SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

O/B Jim Young LRW YD Manny Chrisman

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858 Chris Tivener

LEAD BLANK O/B Bob Hicks LRW SH Jay Powers

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Mike Smith

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Larry Whitson

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Jared Gadke

ppc 858 ppc 858 Mark Barry

MOD BLANK IBD Gary Korte

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Adam Crow

IBOB Kurt Hayworth ppc 858 MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Harlan Anderson LEAD BLANK

IBOB Joe Polt ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 IBD Chris Scott ML1 BLANK

IBOB Dan Capal ppc 858 Todd Russell ppc 858

ppc 851 ML1 BLANK

ppc 858

LEAD BLANK

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Joe Johnson ML2 BLANK

ppc 858 Jared Gadke ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 BLANK

DL/LR Dell Schultheiss ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT BLANK Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023



ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

3RD SHIFT NEW YEARS EVE 12/31/2023
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Jason Murrish SOFTWARE Russell Wright WCT Chris Burch

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Lyndell StClair LR TEC Ian Pearson CTT Nick Patterson

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR David Godfrey IBTEC Mike Leibhart CTT Bryce Rader

ppc 858 Gary Clang ppc 858 ppc 851

LR/DPX Roy Prescott IBTEC BLANK CTT Daryl Wagner

ppc 858 Tim White ppc 858 ppc 851

PTCSHT Jason Hopkinson CT-LT Scott Bergman

ppc 851 ppc 851

PTCSHT BLANK

ppc 851

SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

O/B Mark Barry LRW YD Chris Tivener

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858

LEAD BLANK O/B Jason Kamrandt LRW SH Kevin Stewart

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT David Cousins

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Nick Cox

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Andrew Einspahr

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK IBD Charles Schneider

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Todd Russell

IBOB David Bogus ppc 858 MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Michael Jones LEAD BLANK

IBOB Steven Frederick ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 ML1 BLANK

ppc 858

ML1 BLANK

ppc 858

LEAD BLANK

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Ben Thomas ML2 BLANK

ppc 858 ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 BLANK

DL/LR Peter Campbell ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT BLANK Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023



ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

1ST SHIFT NEW YEARS  DAY 1/1/2024
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Steve Smith SOFTWARE Tom Knoblauch WCT Robert Harm

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Scott Richardson LR TEC Blank CTT Adrian Wood

ppc 858 ppc 858 Gary Korte ppc 851

LR Joe Johnson IBTEC Cos Barron CTT Daryl Wagner

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851 Rodger Beeken

LR Mike Adkisson IBTEC Terry Simmons CTT Chris Scott

ppc 858 ppc 858 John Powers ppc 851 John DaMoude

LR Gary Clang PTCSHT John Gadke CT-LT Shawn Hruza

ppc 858 Jay Powers ppc 851 ppc 851

LR/MOD BLANK PTCSHT Mark VanDerHeyden

ppc858 Gary Clang ppc 851

LR/DPX BLANK SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

ppc 858 Mert Zoucha O/B Craig Jones LRW YD Brad Moorhous

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858

LEAD BLANK O/B Manny Chrisman LRW SH Barry Bickford

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Bryon Shirley

ppc 858 ppc 858 Larry Whitson

MOD BLANK PIT Ryan Hardy

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Jared Gadke

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK IBD Brian Dancer

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Ron Ochsner

IBOB Josh Welden ppc 858 MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Wade Penry LEAD Larry Marquette

IBOB Jesse Brandes ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 IBD Mike Vote ML1 Damon Hubbard

IBOB Jonathan Smith ppc 858 ppc 858

ppc 851 ML1 Victor Kramer

ppc 858

LEAD Jeff Telitz

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Josh Telitz ML2 Mark Guzman

ppc 858 ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 Mike Gage

DL/LR John Schimek ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT Tom Reed Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023



ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

2ND SHIFT NEW YEARS  DAY 1/2/2023
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Steve Waits SOFTWARE Roy Prescott WCT Chuck Goff

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR David Godfrey LR TEC John Powers CTT Robert Komec

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR Dell Schultheiss IBTEC Dan Capal CTT Steve Lehman

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

LR/DPX Mert Zoucha IBTEC BLANK CTT Rodger Beeken

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

PTCSHT Brad Moorhous CT-LT John DaMoude

ppc 851 Ed Minary ppc 851

PTCSHT BLANK

ppc 851

SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

O/B Larry Whitson LRW YD Mike King

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858

LEAD BLANK O/B James Young LRW SH Jay Powers

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Mike Smith

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Bob Hicks

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT John Schimek

ppc 858 ppc 858 Mark Barry

MOD BLANK IBD Harlan Anderson

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Gary Korte

IBOB Kurt Hayworth ppc 858 MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Chris Galas LEAD BLANK

IBOB Joe Polt ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 IBD Ed Minary ML1 BLANK

IBOB Adam Crow ppc 858 Nick Patterson ppc 858

ppc 851 ML1 BLANK

ppc 858

LEAD BLANK

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Tom Knoblauch ML2 BLANK

ppc 858 Jason Murrish ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 BLANK

DL/LR BLANK ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT BLANK Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023



ELECTRICIAN'S HOLIDAY

3RD SHIFT NEW YEARS  DAY 1/1/2024
LIGHT REPAIR IBOB RUN THRU 

LEAD Russell Wright SOFTWARE Roy Prescott WCT Chris Burch

ppc 849 ppc 858 Blank ppc 851

LR Jason Murrish LR TEC Ian Pearson CTT Bryce Rader

ppc 858 ppc 858 ppc 851

IBTEC Mike Leibhart CTT Nick Patterson

ppc 858 ppc 851

IBTEC BLANK CTT Scott Bergman

ppc 858 ppc 851

PTCSHT Jason Hopkinson CT-LT Andrew Einspahr

ppc 851 ppc 851

PTCSHT BLANK

ppc 851

LR/DPX Lyndell StClair SERVICE TRACK LR WEST

ppc 858 O/B Mark Barry LRW YD Chris Tivener

MOD SQUAD ppc 858 ppc 858

LEAD BLANK O/B Ben Thomas LRW SH David Bogus

ppc 849 ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT David Cousins

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Todd Russell

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK PIT Mike Jones

ppc 858 ppc 858

MOD BLANK IBD Charles Schneider

ppc 858 ppc 858

IBOB IBD Kevin Stewart

IBOB Steven Frederick ppc 858 Bob Norton MOD LINE

ppc 851 IBD Rick Lambertus LEAD BLANK

IBOB Jason Kamrandt ppc 858 ppc 849

ppc 851 ML1 BLANK

IBOB Tim White ppc 858

ppc 851 ML1 BLANK

ppc 858

LEAD BLANK

DROP PIT ppc 849

DP Nick Cox ML2 BLANK

ppc 858 ppc 858

SHOP DL ML2 BLANK

DL/LR Pete Campbell ppc 858

ppc 858 Yellow Working 12 Hour

SHOP MAINTENACE Blue Open job

MAINT BLANK Red Forced

ppc 858 Tan 4 Hours

12/28/2023


